Id Namn

64 Andersson Ebba

69 Bucylowski Clara

Deltagare per klubb

Almhults Simsillskap

Fodd
2014

2012

71 Eck George 2015
72 Gavrilov Konstantin 2015
62 Gunhammar Hedda 2013
63 Gunhammar Majken 2015

59 Halim Leonard Aaron Gowidjaja 2012

66 Kulkova Mariia

68 Kulkova Vera

67 Lusheva Mariia

61 Popa Anastasia

2014

2016

2013

2012

Licens Klubb
ALMHULT
BA5812 ALMHULT

ALMHULT

ALMHULT
ALMHULT

ALMHULT

AF4312 ALMHULT

AD8014 ALMHULT

ALMHULT

AG4813 ALMHULT

AR3412 ALMHULT

Str Anmdlda grenar

(3 5, 50m Ryggsim Téser
(J10, 50m Brostsim Téser
(014, 50m Frisim Toser

(O 5, 50m Ryggsim Toser
(010, 50m Bréstsim Toser
(0 14, 50m Frisim Toser
(3 6, 50m Ryggsim Pagar
(3 11, 50m Brostsim Pagar
(3 15, 50m Frisim Pagar
(3 6, 50m Ryggsim Pagar
(3 5, 50m Ryggsim Téser
(010, 50m Bréstsim Toser
(014, 50m Frisim Toser
(3 5, 50m Ryggsim Toser
(010, 50m Bréstsim Toser
(J 14, 50m Frisim Toser
(3 2, 50m Fjarilsim Pagar
(3 4, 100m Frisim Pagar
(3 6, 50m Ryggsim Pagar
(3 11, 50m Brostsim Pagar
(3 13, 100m Ryggsim Pagar
(3 15, 50m Frisim Pagar
(3 3, 100m Frisim Toser
(35, 50m Ryggsim Toser
(3 7, 100m Brostsim Toser
(010, 50m Bréstsim Toser
(3 12, 100m Ryggsim Toser
(0 14, 50m Frisim Toser
(3 5, 50m Ryggsim Toser
(010, 50m Bréstsim Toser
(014, 50m Frisim Toser
(3 3, 100m Frisim Toser
(35, 50m Ryggsim Toser
(3 7, 100m Brdstsim Toser
(010, 50m Bréstsim Toser
(30 14, 50m Frisim Toser
(3 3, 100m Frisim Toser
(35, 50m Ryggsim Toser
(O 7, 100m Bréstsim Toser
(010, 50m Brostsim Toser
(3 12, 100m Ryggsim Toser
(014, 50m Frisim Téser

2024-03-12 14:32:12

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.10

Heron
Consulting

E;f Malmo Catering

Licensierad till: Simklubben Ran

VINDAH/s

Sida 1/2

1:01.03
57.26

44.80
1:31.58
52.22
56.46
2:05.17
39.55
51.23
57.74

45.79

1:11.41

58.36
1:09.47

1:16.27

49.47



Id Namn
70 Sandberg Bella

Deltagare per klubb

60 Stevens Millan Soley

65 Stevens Millan Yannick

Klubb
ALMHULT

Fodd Licens
2012

2012 AG5212 ALMHULT

2015 AA6315 ALMHULT

Str Anmalda grenar

(3 5, 50m Ryggsim Téser
(J 10, 50m Bréstsim Toser
(014, 50m Frisim Toser

(3 3, 100m Frisim Toser
(35, 50m Ryggsim Toser
(07, 100m Bréstsim Toser
(010, 50m Bréstsim Toser
(3 12, 100m Ryggsim Toser
(014, 50m Frisim Téser

(3 4, 100m Frisim Pagar

(3 6, 50m Ryggsim Pagar
(3 8, 100m Brostsim Pagar
(3 11, 50m Brostsim Pagar
(0 13, 100m Ryggsim Pagar
(3 15, 50m Frisim Pagar

2024-03-12 14:32:12

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.10

Heron

Consulting

E;f Malmo Catering

Licensierad till: Simklubben Ran

VINDAH/s

Sida 2/2

1:37.06

52.72

2:01.18

50.68

39.70

55.05

1:03.13

48.47



